Team Schedule

3/16/2025 to 6/7/2025

Lacey Twp High School
73 Haines Street
Lanoka Harbor, Nj 08734

Aimee DelVento
School Phone: 609-971-2020
Home Phone:

Fax: 609-693-6101
adelvento@laceyschools.org

Bl

Baseball

Boys Varsity

S Tuesday
S Thursday
S Tuesday
Friday
Tuesday
Thursday
Friday
Monday
Wednesday
Thursday
Saturday
Tuesday
Thursday
Tuesday
Thursday
Thursday
Saturday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Monday
Wednesday
Friday
Monday

03/18/25
03/20/25
03/25/25
03/28/25
04/01/25
04/03/25
04/04/25
04/07/25
04/09/25
04/10/25
04/12/25
04/15/25
04/17/25
04/22/25
04/24/25
04/24/25
04/26/25
04/28/25
04/29/25
04/30/25
05/01/25
05/05/25
05/07/25
05/09/25
05/12/25

Boys Junior Varsity

S Tuesday
S Thursday
S Tuesday
Friday
Tuesday
Thursday
Friday
Monday
Wednesday
Thursday
Saturday
Tuesday
Thursday
Tuesday
Thursday
Monday
Wednesday
Thursday

03/12/2025

03/18/25
03/20/25
03/25/25
03/28/25
04/01/25
04/03/25
04/04/25
04/07/25
04/09/25
04/10/25
04/12/25
04/15/25
04/17/25
04/22/25
04/24/25
04/28/25
04/30/25
05/01/25

*=League Event

Point Pleasant Beach High School
Southern Regional H.S.

Jackson Liberty High School

Central Regional High School

New Egypt High School

New Egypt High School (Senior Game)
Toms River North High School

Brick Township High School

Brick Township High School

Pinelands School District

Ocean Township High School

Pinelands School District

Barnegat Twp. Schools

Barnegat Twp. Schools

TBD (Ocean County Baseball Tournament Preliminary)
Red Bank Regional High School

TBD (Ocean County Tournament Round 1)
Neptune High School

TBD (Ocean County Tournament Quarter Finals)
Point Pleasant Borough H.S.

Toms River High School South

Toms River High School South

Manchester Township High School
Manchester Township High School
Holmdel High School

Point Pleasant Beach High School
Southern Regional H.S.
Jackson Liberty High School
Central Regional High School
New Egypt High School

New Egypt High School

Toms River North High School
Brick Township High School
Brick Township High School
Pinelands School District

Ocean Township High School
Pinelands School District
Barnegat Twp. Schools
Barnegat Twp. Schools

Red Bank Regional High School
Neptune High School

Point Pleasant Borough H.S.
Toms River High School South

Schedule Star 866-448-9438

Place
Away
Home
Home
Away
Away
Home
Home
Home
Away
Away
Away
Home
Home
Away
Away
Away
Away
Away
Away
Away
Home
Away
Away
Home
Away

Place
Away
Home
Home
Away
Away
Home
Home
Home
Away
Away
Away
Home
Home
Away
Away
Away
Away
Home

Time
3:45 PM
4:00 PM
3:45 PM
3:30 PM
3:45 PM
3:45 PM
3:30 PM
3:45 PM
3:45 PM
3:45 PM
11:00 AM
3:45 PM
3:30 PM
10:00 AM
TBA
11:00 AM
TBA

3:45 PM
TBA

3:45 PM
3:30 PM
7:00 PM
3:30 PM
3:30 PM
4:00 PM

Time
3:45 PM
4:00 PM
3:45 PM
3:30 PM
3:45 PM
3:45 PM
3:30 PM
3:45 PM
3:45 PM
3:45 PM
11:00 AM
3:45 PM
3:30 PM
10:00 AM
11:00 AM
3:45 PM
3:45 PM
3:30 PM
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Monday
Wednesday
Friday
Monday

Boys Freshman

05/05/25
05/07/25
05/09/25
05/12/25

Wednesday 05/07/25

Friday

Monday

Wednesday

Thursday
Tuesday

Wednesday

Friday
Monday
Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Monday
Tuesday
Thursday
Friday
Tuesday

Golf

Boys Varsity

Monday

Wednesday

Thursday
Monday
Wednesday
Monday
Tuesday

Thursday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Monday

Wednesday
Thursday

03/12/2025

05/09/25

Boys Middle School

03/31/25
04/02/25
04/03/25
04/08/25
04/09/25
04/11/25
04/14/25
04/15/25
04/16/25
04/17/25
04/28/25
04/29/25
04/30/25
05/01/25
05/05/25
05/06/25
05/08/25
05/09/25
05/13/25

03/17/25

03/19/25

03/20/25
03/24/25
03/26/25
03/31/25
04/01/25

04/03/25

04/07/25

04/08/25

04/09/25

04/14/25

04/16/25
04/17/25

*=League Event

Toms River High School South
Manchester Township High School
Manchester Township High School
Holmdel High School

Manchester Township High School
Manchester Township High School

Southern Regional Middle School (B Team only)
Christa McAuliffe MS

Goetz Middle School

Lake Riviera Middle School

Central Regional Middle School

Manchester Township Middle School (B Team only)

Russell O Brackman Middle School
Veteran's Memorial Middle School

Central Regional Middle School (B Team only)
Pinelands Regional Junior High

Toms River Intermediate North

Lake Riviera Middle School

Toms River Intermediate East (B Team only)
Toms River Intermediate South

Toms River Intermediate East (B Team only)
Goetz Middle School

Christa McAuliffe MS

Russell O Brackman Middle School

Veteran's Memorial Middle School

Southern Regional H.S. ( @ Cedar Creek Golf
Course)

@ Cedar Creek Golf Course
Lakewood High School
Point Pleasant Beach High School

Wall High School

TBD (Wall Invitational @ Jumping Brook Country Club)
Brick Township High School (@ Eagle Ridge Golf Club)
TBD (Wildcat Invitational @ LBI national Golf Course)
Pinelands School District (@ LBl National Golf Course)

Barnegat Twp. Schools ( @ Cedar Creek Golf
Course)

Manasquan High School (@ Manasquan River Golf
Course)

@ Colts Neck Country Club
Holmdel High School
Red Bank Regional High School

@ Cedar Creek Golf Course
Donovan Catholic High School
Manchester Township High School

TBD (Ocean County Tournament @ Charleston Springs
North)

Barnegat Twp. Schools (@ Atlantis Golf Course)
Jackson Liberty High School (@ Eagle Ridge Golf Club)
Schedule Star 866-448-9438

Away
Away
Home
Away

Place
Home
Away

Place
Home
Home
Home
Home
Home
Home
Home
Home
Home
Away
Away
Away
Away
Home
Home
Away
Away
Away
Away

Place

Home

Home

Away
Away
Away
Away
Away

Home

Away

Away

Home

Away

Away
Away

TBA

3:30 PM
3:30 PM
4:00 PM

Time
3:30 PM
3:30 PM

Time

3:45 PM
3:30 PM
4:00 PM
3:30 PM
3:45 PM
3:30 PM
3:45 PM
3:30 PM
3:45 PM
3:45 PM
3:30 PM
3:30 PM
3:45 PM
3:45 PM
3:30 PM
4:00 PM
3:30 PM
3:45 PM
3:30 PM

Time

3:30 PM

3:30 PM

3:30 PM
8:30 AM
3:30 PM
12:45 PM
3:30 PM

3:00 PM

3:30 PM

3:30 PM

3:30 PM

TBA

3:30 PM
3:30 PM
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Tuesday 04/22/25
Tuesday 04/22/25

Wednesday 04/23/25
Tuesday 04/29/25
Wednesday 04/30/25

Thursday 05/01/25
Thursday 05/01/25
Monday 05/05/25
Tuesday 05/06/25

Wednesday 05/07/25
Monday 05/12/25
Wednesday 05/14/25

Girls Varsity

Tuesday 03/18/25
Monday 03/24/25
Monday 03/31/25
Tuesday 04/01/25

Wednesday 04/02/25

Thursday 04/03/25
Monday 04/07/25
Tuesday 04/08/25
Thursday 04/10/25

Wednesday 04/16/25
Wednesday 04/30/25
Monday 05/05/25

Tuesday 05/06/25

Wednesday 05/07/25

Monday 05/12/25

Wednesday 05/14/25

Thursday 05/15/25
Softball

Girls Varsity

S Monday 03/17/25
S Tuesday 03/18/25
S Thursday 03/20/25
Wednesday 03/26/25

TBD (Bomber Classic @ Meadows of Middlesex)

TBD (BOMBERS TEE OFF CLASSIC @ MEADOWS AT
MIDDLESEX GC)

TBD (Shore Conference Golf Tournament @ Charleston
Springs South)

Donovan Catholic High School (@ Bey Lea Golf Course)

Pinelands School District ( @ Cedar Creek Golf
Course)

TBD (Carl Arena Tournament)
TBD (Al Rifkin Memorial Tournament @ Ramblewood CC)
TBD (States)

Manchester Township High School (@ Joint Base
Lakehurst)

Jackson Liberty High School ( @ Cedar Creek Golf
Course)

Ranney School (@ Colts Neck Golf Club)

Brick Township High School ( @ Cedar Creek Golf
Course)

Southern Regional H.S. (@ Ocean Acres Golf Course)
Colts Neck High School (@ Colts Neck Country Club)
Lakewood High School (@ Cruz Country Club)
Barnegat Twp. Schools (@ Atlantis Golf Course)

Tri w/TRN & TRE @ Cedar Creek GC
Toms River High School East

Toms River North High School

Jackson Memorial HS (@ Westlake Golf & CC)

Barnegat Twp. Schools ( @ Cedar Creek Golf
Course)

Rumson-Fair Haven H'S (@ Shark River Hills Golf Course)
TBD (Ocean County Tournament @ Bey Lea)
Toms River High School South (@ Bey Lea Golf Course)

Central Regional High School ( @ Cedar Creek Golf
Course)

Jackson Memorial HS ( @ Cedar Creek Golf Course)
@ Bey Lea Golf Course

Toms River High School East
Toms River North High School

Southern Regional H.S. ( @ Cedar Creek Golf
Course)

Toms River High School South ( @ Cedar Creek Golf

Course)
Donovan Catholic High School (@ Bey Lea Golf Course)

Central Regional High School ( @ Cedar Creek Golf
Course)

Monmouth Regional H.S.

Ocean Township High School
Pinelands School District
Manalapan High School (First Game)

Friday 03/28/25 Central Regional High School
Tuesday 04/01/25 Point Pleasant Beach High School
Thursday 04/03/25 Barnegat Twp. Schools
Friday 04/04/25 Jackson Liberty High School
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Away
Away

Away
Away
Home

Away
Away
Away

Away

Home
Away

Home

Place
Away
Away
Away
Away

Home

Away
Home

Away
Away
Away

Home

Home

Away

Home

Home
Away
Away

Place
Home
Away
Home
Away
Home
Home
Home
Away

8:30 AM
8:30 PM

TBA
3:30 PM
3:30 PM

TBA
1:00 PM
TBA

3:30 PM

3:30 PM
3:30 PM
3:30 PM

Time

3:30 PM
3:30 PM
4:00 PM
3:00 PM

3:00 PM

3:30 PM
3:00 PM

3:30 PM
3:30 PM
3:30 PM

3:00 PM
3:30 PM

3:30 PM

3:30 PM

3:30 PM
3:30 PM
3:00 PM

Time

4:00 PM
4:00 PM
3:45 PM
4:00 PM
3:30 PM
4:00 PM
3:45 PM
3:45 PM
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Monday 04/07/25 Toms River High School South Home 3:30 PM

Wednesday 04/09/25  Brick Memorial HS Away 3:30 PM
Friday 04/11/25 Toms River North High School Away 3:30 PM
Tuesday 04/15/25 Manchester Township High School Away 3:45 PM
Thursday 04/17/25 Point Pleasant Beach High School Away 3:45 PM
Tuesday 04/22/25 Barnegat Twp. Schools Away 10:00 AM
Wednesday 04/23/25 Toms River High School South Away 10:00 AM
Monday 04/28/25 Neptune High School Home 3:45 PM
Tuesday 04/29/25 Brick Memorial HS Home 4:15 PM
Thursday 05/01/25 Manchester Township High School Home 3:45 PM
Friday 05/02/25 Rumson-Fair Haven H S Away 4:00 PM
Monday 05/05/25 Manalapan High School Home 4:00 PM
Wednesday 05/14/25  Brick Township High School Away 3:30 PM
Thursday 05/15/25 Red Bank Regional High School Home 4:00 PM
Girls Junior Varsity
Place Time
S Monday 03/17/25 Monmouth Regional H.S. Home 4:00 PM
S Tuesday 03/18/25 Ocean Township High School Away 4:00 PM
S Thursday 03/20/25 Pinelands School District Home 3:45 PM
Wednesday 03/26/25 Manalapan High School (First Game) Away 4:00 PM
Friday 03/28/25 Central Regional High School Home 3:30 PM
Tuesday 04/01/25 Point Pleasant Beach High School Home 4:00 PM
Thursday 04/03/25 Barnegat Twp. Schools Home 3:45 PM
Friday 04/04/25 Jackson Liberty High School Away 3:45 PM
Monday 04/07/25 Toms River High School South Home 3:30 PM
Wednesday 04/09/25  Brick Memorial HS Away 3:30 PM
Friday 04/11/25 Toms River North High School Away 3:30 PM
Tuesday 04/15/25 Manchester Township High School Away 3:45 PM
Thursday 04/17/25 Point Pleasant Beach High School Away 3:45 PM
Tuesday 04/22/25 Barnegat Twp. Schools Away 10:00 AM
Wednesday 04/23/25 Toms River High School South Away 10:00 AM
Monday 04/28/25 Neptune High School Home 3:45 PM
Tuesday 04/29/25 Brick Memorial HS Home 4:15 PM
Thursday 05/01/25 Manchester Township High School Home 3:45 PM
Monday 05/05/25 Manalapan High School Home 4:00 PM
Wednesday 05/14/25  Brick Township High School Away 3:30 PM
Thursday 05/15/25 Red Bank Regional High School Home 4:00 PM
Girls Middle School
Place Time
Monday 03/31/25 Southern Regional Middle School (B Team only) Away 3:45 PM
Wednesday 04/02/25  Christa McAuliffe MS Away 3:30 PM
Thursday 04/03/25 Goetz Middle School Home 4:00 PM
Tuesday 04/08/25 Lake Riviera Middle School Home 3:30 PM
Wednesday 04/09/25 Central Regional Middle School Home 3:45 PM
Monday 04/14/25 Russell O Brackman Middle School Home 3:45 PM
Tuesday 04/15/25 Veteran's Memorial Middle School Home 3:30 PM
Wednesday 04/16/25 Central Regional Middle School (B Team only) Home 3:30 PM
Thursday 04/17/25 Pinelands Regional Junior High Away 3:45 PM
Monday 04/28/25 Toms River Intermediate North Away 3:30 PM
Tuesday 04/29/25 Lake Riviera Middle School Away 3:30 PM
Wednesday 04/30/25 Toms River Intermediate East (B - Team only) Away 3:45 PM
Thursday 05/01/25 Toms River Intermediate South Home 3:45 PM
Monday 05/05/25 Toms River Intermediate East (B Team only) Home 3:30 PM
Tuesday 05/06/25  Goetz Middle School Away 4:00 PM
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Thursday
Friday
Tuesday

Tennis
Boys Varsity

S Wednesday
S Wednesday
Friday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Friday
Monday
Wednesday
Friday
Monday
Wednesday
Monday
Wednesday
Friday
Wednesday
Friday

Track

Boys Varsity

Monday

05/08/25
05/09/25
05/13/25

03/19/25
03/26/25
03/28/25
04/01/25
04/02/25
04/04/25
04/07/25
04/09/25
04/11/25
04/14/25
04/16/25
04/28/25
04/30/25
05/02/25
05/07/25
05/09/25

04/14/25

Boys Middle School

Monday
Thursday
Monday
Thursday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Tuesday
Girls Varsity

Wednesday

04/07/25
04/10/25
04/14/25
04/17/25
04/30/25
05/07/25
05/13/25

04/16/25

Girls Middle School

Monday
Thursday
Monday
Thursday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Tuesday

LACROSSE

Boys Varsity

S Thursday

S Tuesday

Friday
03/12/2025

Christa McAuliffe MS
Russell O Brackman Middle School
Veteran's Memorial Middle School

Manchester Township High School
Toms River High School South
Freehold Boro High School
Barnegat Twp. Schools

Central Regional High School
Toms River North High School
Pinelands School District
Point Pleasant Borough H.S.
Brick Memorial HS

Point Pleasant Beach High School
Southern Regional H.S.

Toms River High School South
Toms River High School East
Donovan Catholic High School
Brick Township High School
Jackson Memorial HS

Barnegat Twp. Schools (Batch Meet)

Southern Regional Middle School

Lake Riviera Middle School

Veteran's Memorial Middle School
Pinelands Regional Junior High (Tri w/ Central )
Goetz Middle School

Christa McAuliffe MS (Tri w/Brackman)
TBD (Meet of Champions )

Lakewood High School (Batch Meet)

04/07/25 Southern Regional Middle School

04/10/25 Lake Riviera Middle School

04/14/25 Veteran's Memorial Middle School

04/17/25 Pinelands Regional Junior High (Tri w/Central)

04/30/25 Goetz Middle School

05/07/25  Christa McAuliffe MS (Tri w/Brackman)

05/13/25 TBD (Meet of Champions )

03/20/25 Middle Township High School

03/25/25 St. Rose High School, Belmar

03/28/25 Point Pleasant Borough H.S. (First Game)
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Home
Away
Away

Place
Away
Away
Home
Away
Home
Home
Home
Away
Home
Away
Away
Home
Away
Away
Home
Away

Place
Away

Place
Home
Away
Home
Away
Home
Home
Away

Place
Away

Place
Home
Away
Home
Away
Home
Away
Away

Place
Home
Home
Away

3:30 PM
3:45 PM
3:45 PM

Time

3:45 PM
3:30 PM
3:30 PM
3:30 PM
3:30 PM
3:30 PM
3:30 PM
3:45 PM
3:30 PM
3:45 PM
3:30 PM
3:30 PM
3:30 PM
3:30 PM
3:30 PM
3:30 PM

Time
3:30 PM

Time

3:45 PM
3:30 PM
3:30 PM
3:45 PM
4:00 PM
3:30 PM
TBA

Time
3:30 PM

Time

3:45 PM
3:30 PM
3:30 PM
3:45 PM
4:00 PM
3:30 PM
TBA

Time

4:15 PM

4:00 PM

3:45 PM
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Monday 03/31/25 Marlboro High School Home 4:00 PM

Wednesday 04/02/25 Barnegat Twp. Schools Away 3:30 PM
Friday 04/04/25 Toms River North High School Away 3:30 PM
Monday 04/07/25 New Egypt High School Home 4:00 PM
Wednesday 04/09/25 Toms River High School South Home 3:30 PM
Friday 04/11/25 Colts Neck High School Away 3:45 PM
Monday 04/14/25 Brick Township High School Home 3:30 PM
Wednesday 04/16/25 St John Vianney HS Home 3:45 PM
Wednesday 04/23/25 Ocean Township High School (-- Turf Field) Away 5:30 PM
Saturday 04/26/25 Freehold Township H.S. Home 10:00 AM
Tuesday 04/29/25  Brick Memorial HS Away 3:45 PM
Friday 05/02/25 Central Regional High School (-- Turf Field) Away 3:30 PM
Monday 05/05/25 Donovan Catholic High School Home 4:00 PM
Tuesday 05/06/25 Jackson Liberty High School Home 3:45 PM
Friday 05/09/25 Howell High School Away 3:45 PM
Wednesday 05/14/25 Jackson Memorial HS Away 3:30 PM
Boys Junior Varsity
Place Time
Friday 03/28/25 Point Pleasant Borough H.S. Away 6:00 PM
Monday 03/31/25 Marlboro High School Home 5:30 PM
Wednesday 04/02/25 Barnegat Twp. Schools Away 5:00 PM
Friday 04/04/25 Toms River North High School Away 5:00 PM
Wednesday 04/09/25 Toms River High School South Home 5:00 PM
Friday 04/11/25  Colts Neck High School Away 5:15 PM
Monday 04/14/25 Brick Township High School Home 5:00 PM
Wednesday 04/23/25 Ocean Township High School (Grass field) Away 3:45 PM
Saturday 04/26/25 Freehold Township H.S. Home 11:30 AM
Tuesday 04/29/25  Brick Memorial HS Away 5:15 PM
Friday 05/02/25  Central Regional High School Away 5:00 PM
Friday 05/09/25 Howell High School Away 5:15 PM
Wednesday 05/14/25 Jackson Memorial HS Away 5:00 PM
Girls Varsity
Place Time
S Tuesday 03/18/25 Manchester Township High School Home 3:30 PM
S Thursday 03/20/25 Manalapan High School Home 4:00 PM
S Friday 03/21/25 Southern Regional H.S. Away 3:45 PM
S Tuesday 03/25/25 Holmdel High School Home 4:00 PM
S Wednesday 03/26/25  Wall High School Away 3:45 PM
Friday 03/28/25 Point Pleasant Borough H.S. (First Game) Home 4:00 PM
Tuesday 04/01/25  Colts Neck High School Away 3:45 PM
Wednesday 04/02/25  Brick Memorial HS Away 3:30 PM
Monday 04/07/25 New Egypt High School Away 4:00 PM
Tuesday 04/08/25 Point Pleasant Beach High School Home 4:00 PM
Friday 04/11/25 Toms River High School South (-- Turf Field) Away 7:00 PM
Tuesday 04/15/25 Ocean Township High School Away 3:45 PM
Thursday 04/17/25 Barnegat Twp. Schools Home 3:30 PM
Saturday 04/19/25 Toms River North High School Home 10:00 AM
Tuesday 04/22/25 Jackson Memorial HS Home 10:00 AM
Thursday 04/24/25 Toms River High School East Home 10:00 AM
Monday 04/28/25 Howell High School Home 3:45 PM
Tuesday 04/29/25 Red Bank Catholic High School Home 4:00 PM
Friday 05/02/25 Central Regional High School Away 6:30 PM
Monday 05/05/25 Donovan Catholic High School Away 4:00 PM
Monday 05/12/25 Marlboro High School Away 4:00 PM
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Girls Junior Varsity

Place Time
S Tuesday 03/18/25 Manchester Township High School Home 5:00 PM
S Thursday 03/20/25 Manalapan High School Home 5:30 PM
S Friday 03/21/25 Southern Regional H.S. Away 3:45 PM
S Tuesday 03/25/25 Holmdel High School Home 4:00 PM
S Wednesday 03/26/25  Wall High School Away 5:00 PM
Friday 03/28/25 Point Pleasant Borough H.S. Home 5:30 PM
Tuesday 04/01/25  Colts Neck High School Away 5:15 PM
Wednesday 04/02/25  Brick Memorial HS Away 5:00 PM
Monday 04/07/25 New Egypt High School Away 5:15 PM
Tuesday 04/08/25 Point Pleasant Beach High School Home 5:15 PM
Friday 04/11/25 Toms River High School South Away 5:00 PM
Tuesday 04/15/25 Ocean Township High School Away 5:15 PM
Thursday 04/17/25 Barnegat Twp. Schools Home 5:00 PM
Saturday 04/19/25 Toms River North High School Home 11:15 AM
Tuesday 04/22/25 Jackson Memorial HS Home 11:15 AM
Thursday 04/24/25 Toms River High School East Home 11:15 AM
Monday 04/28/25 Howell High School Home 5:15 PM
Tuesday 04/29/25 Red Bank Catholic High School Home 5:30 PM
Friday 05/02/25  Central Regional High School Away 5:00 PM
Monday 05/05/25 Donovan Catholic High School Away 5:30 PM
Monday 05/12/25  Marlboro High School Away 5:15 PM

Volleyball
Boys Varsity

Place Time

S Monday 03/17/25 Absegami HS Home 4:00 PM
Quad @ Lacey
\sl’\lednesday 03/19/25 EI«e)r;':eIIR:igfg::\:l:ﬁh School Home 3:45 PM
Pinelands School District

S Friday 03/21/25 St John Vianney HS Home 4:00 PM
S Monday 03/24/25 Marlboro High School Away 4:00 PM
Friday 03/28/25 Toms River North High School (First Game) Away 3:30 PM
Saturday 03/29/25 TBD (Moorestown Invitational) Away 8:00 AM
Monday 03/31/25 Jackson Liberty High School Home 3:45 PM
Wednesday 04/02/25 Pinelands School District Away 5:15 PM
Friday 04/04/25 Manchester Township High School Home 3:30 PM
Saturday 04/05/25 TBD (2025 Navy Nation Invitational) Home TBA
Monday 04/07/25 Barnegat Twp. Schools Away 3:45 PM
Wednesday 04/09/25 Lakewood High School Away 4:00 PM
Thursday 04/10/25 Asbury Park High School Home 3:45 PM
Monday 04/14/25 Donovan Catholic High School Home 3:45 PM
Tuesday 04/15/25 Red Bank Catholic High School Home 4:00 PM
Thursday 04/17/25 Long Branch High School Away 3:45 PM
Wednesday 04/23/25 Keyport High School Away 9:00 AM
Thursday 04/24/25 Jackson Liberty High School Away 10:00 AM
Monday 04/28/25 Pinelands School District Home 3:45 PM
Wednesday 04/30/25 Manchester Township High School Away 3:45 PM
Thursday 05/01/25 Middletown High School South Away 3:45 PM
Friday 05/02/25 Barnegat Twp. Schools Home 3:45 PM
Monday 05/05/25 Lakewood High School (Senior Night) Home 5:15 PM
Wednesday 05/07/25 Central Regional High School Home 3:30 PM
Friday 05/09/25 Donovan Catholic High School Away 4:00 PM
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Monday 05/12/25 Freehold Boro High School
Wednesday 05/14/25 Middletown High School North
Boys Junior Varsity

S Monday 03/17/25 Absegami HS

S Friday 03/21/25 St John Vianney HS

S Monday 03/24/25 Marlboro High School

Friday 03/28/25 Toms River North High School
Monday 03/31/25 Jackson Liberty High School
Wednesday 04/02/25 Pinelands School District

Friday 04/04/25 Manchester Township High School
Monday 04/07/25 Barnegat Twp. Schools

Thursday 04/17/25 Long Branch High School
Wednesday 04/23/25  Keyport High School

Thursday 04/24/25 Jackson Liberty High School
Monday 04/28/25 Pinelands School District
Wednesday 04/30/25 Manchester Township High School
Thursday 05/01/25 Middletown High School South
Friday 05/02/25 Barnegat Twp. Schools
Monday 05/05/25 Lakewood High School
Wednesday 05/07/25 Central Regional High School
Monday 05/12/25  Freehold Boro High School

Wednesday 05/14/25 Middletown High School North

Away
Away

Place
Home
Home
Away
Away
Home
Away
Home
Away
Away
Away
Away
Home
Away
Away
Home
Home
Home
Away
Away

3:45 PM
3:45 PM

Time
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:15 PM
3:45 PM
5:00 PM
5:15 PM
5:15 PM
10:30 AM
11:30 AM
5:15 PM
5:15 PM
5:15 PM
5:15 PM
4:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:15 PM
5:15 PM

Principal

Jason King
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Athletic Director

Aimee DelVento
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